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Tracking

 $ 120,000.00 

Council Resolutions Contributions

Moura Hospital Auxiliary
Emergency Landing Site pathway at Moura 

Community Hospital
 $      3,000.00  $ 117,000.00 

Annual Contributions

RACQ Capricorn Helicopter Rescue Service 

Annual contribution - Council minute 

OM003599 - approved contribution for the 

remainder of Councils Term (2020)

 $      5,500.00  $ 111,500.00 

Child Safety Handbook 

Annual contribution - subject to request - 

processed operationally as per Community 

Grants Procedures

 $         440.00  $ 111,060.00 

Chaplaincy Vehicle

Annual budget for maintenance - Council 

minute OM003428 - approved contribution to 

30.06.20

 $      2,000.00  $ 109,060.00 

Special Children's Xmas Party

Annual contribution - subject to request - 

processed operationally as per Community 

Grants Procedures

 $         250.00  $ 108,810.00 

Theodore Pool

Annual contribution for public use & 

supervision - Council minute OM003523 - 

approved contribution for the remainder of 

Councils term (2020).

 $    20,913.20  $   87,896.80 

 $   87,896.80 

 $   87,896.80 

Grants Applications  $   87,896.80 

Theodore State School
Refund of unspent grant money - 2016 Trail 

Ride
-$        126.50  $   88,023.30 
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Banana Shire Art Gallery Assoc
2017 Brigalow Arts Festival (payment never 

processed - May 2017 application)
 $         300.00  $   87,723.30 

Wowan Agricultural Society

Photography Comp Sponsorship for 2017 

Show (payment never processed - May 2017 

application) (see doc no 1419292)

 $           56.50  $   87,666.80 

Wowan Agricultural Society 2018 Wowan Show (May 2018 application)  $         700.00  $   86,966.80 

Biloela Enterprise 2018 Biloela Christmas Festival  $         811.76  $   86,155.04 

Moura Men's Shed Water Connection  $      2,500.00  $   83,655.04 

Dawson Jockey Club Rubbish truck for Sept & Dec race meets  $         264.00  $   83,391.04 

Moura Amateur Swimming Club Moura 25m Pool starting blocks  $      5,000.00  $   78,391.04 

Rotary Club of Biloela Annual Market Day venue hire  $         623.00  $   77,768.04 

Biloela Community Dance Club Spring Time Dance Weekend 05-06.10.18  $      1,046.50  $   76,721.54 

Callide Valley Minister's Fellowship 2018 Carol's By Candlelight hire fees  $      1,500.00  $   75,221.54 

CQ Gliding Club Electrical Upgrade  $      4,950.00  $   70,271.54 

Rotary Club of Biloela 2019 Beer & Wine Festival  $      4,630.00  $   65,641.54 

Wowan State School P&C Community Christmas Tree  $      3,930.00  $   61,711.54 

Jambin State School P&C Jambin P&C Bullarama  $      5,000.00  $   56,711.54 

Taroom State School P&C Annual Presentation Night  $         200.00  $   56,511.54 

Baralaba Local Ambulance Committee Baralaba LAC Bush Christmas Carnival  $      4,480.00  $   52,031.54 

Thangool State School P&C Purchase aircon  $      3,000.00  $   49,031.54 

Wowan Sports Club Wowan Sports Grounds redevelopment  $   49,031.54 

Taroom Mens Shed Electrical Upgrade  $         850.45  $   48,181.09 

Biloela Community Kindergarten Dive-In Movie - hire fees  $         845.00  $   47,336.09 

Callide Valley Agricultural & Pastoral Society 2019 CV Show  $      1,500.00  $   45,836.09 

Biloela District Baptist Church Construction of barrier fence  $      2,500.00  $   43,336.09 

Leichhardt Branch - Australian Stock Horse 

Society Inc
Meagan McIntosh Equestrian Clinic  $      1,500.00  $   41,836.09 
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Callide Valley Hack and Pony Club Clem Smith Show Jumping Clinic  $      1,500.00  $   40,336.09 

Theodore Early Childhood Centre Assoc Purchase of play equipment  $      1,384.61  $   38,951.48 

Taroom & District Historical Society Inc The Raised Bed  $         775.50  $   38,175.98 

Taroom Show Society 2019 Taroom Show  $      1,207.00  $         293.00  $   36,675.98 

Moura Men's Shed Installation of water tank  $      1,250.00  $   35,425.98 

Biloela Eisteddfod Society

Music Eisteddfod, Speech & Drama 

Eisteddfod, 

Dance Eisteddfod

 $      4,500.00  $   30,925.98 

CQ Rural Health
CALM Suicide Awareness & Prevention 

Workshops
 $      2,500.00  $   28,425.98 

Dawson Jockey Club One-Off Race Meet  $         132.00  $   28,293.98 

Biloela District Baptist Church Easter Event  $         395.00  $   27,898.98 

Rotary Club of Biloela 2019 Careers Market  $         800.00  $   27,098.98 

Moura Fish Stocking Group Inc
2019 Moura Muddy Water Classic Family 

Fishing competition
 $      1,500.00  $   25,598.98 

Biloela & District Band Inc Purchase of new bass drum  $      1,000.00  $   24,598.98 

Biloela Community Kindergarten That Dam Run  $      5,000.00  $   19,598.98 

Wahroonga Retirement Village Purchase of marquee  $      1,155.00  $   18,443.98 

Taroom Rodeo Club Inc Taroom Rodeo  $         440.00  $         154.50  $   17,849.48 

C&K Coo-Inda Community Kindergarten Kindy Excursions and Experiences  $      2,500.00  $   15,349.48 

King & Queen of CQ Big Boar Inc King & Queen of CQ Big Boar Comp  $      1,500.00  $   13,849.48 

Theodore Junior Roosters Rugby League 

Football Club

Upgrade to irrigation system for rugby league 

fields
 $      5,000.00  $     8,849.48 

Theodore Council on the Ageing
Growing Our Village Project - Raised Garden 

Beds
 $      1,100.00  $     7,749.48 

Callide Valley Hack and Pony Club Kitchen Upgrade  $      2,500.00  $     5,249.48 

Taroom Golden Horse Shoe Campdraft 

Assoc
Taroom Golden Horse Shoe Campdraft  $      1,345.50  $         154.50  $     3,749.48 

Prospect Creek State School P&C
Prospect Creek State School Market Day 

Fair
 $      1,500.00  $     2,249.48 

Taroom Fishing & Restocking Club Inc Taroom Fishing Competition  $      1,265.25  $        984.23 

 $        984.23 


